22 Mayis 1996 Carsamba

5. Kosu Saat:

ikramiye
Forma S
1

2

At ismi
AYSO(6)
BENGISULTAN(9)
BAY-BAY(1)
TUFAN BAVKA(4)
KIRHAN.1(2)
MERVECAN(8)
GIZEML(7)
MURATBEY.3(3)

AHUDUDU(5)

Yas
3yad

3yad
3yae
3yae
3yke
3yad
3yad
3yae

3ykd

Yaris Sonuglan

1.)300 ¢
Orijin(Baba - Anne)
BODRUM- KEMIYETULIRAK 46

ZUSAN - SAHDE 39
BODRUM- ACBE52
YOZGATLI1 - MEBRUKES3
TATARHAN - ZEHRA.72
ALBATUR - SABIKA 69
ALKURUS. 13- SAPHA. 13
TULSAH- TEFECK

RIZGAR30 - RODE 14

Maiden

Siklet
54,5

545
56
56
56
545
54,5
56

54,5

2)120¢
Jokey
S.AKDI

H.YILDIZ
S.BOYRAZ
E.CANKILIC
O.OZELCANAT
MAKBULUT
D.AKDI
B.KAYA

B.GOKCE

56 kg,

Sahip
BEN. KAMISLI

H. VOL. CIBIROGLU
MET. TOLUNAY
SAD. AYDIN

IBR. GELIK

FiK. OZBICER

M AFA GUNYASAR
MUS. KAYA

NED. KiSBU

3.)60 ¢
Antrenérii

N.PEKKOSANEFE

EMUTLU
D.SEVGILI
E.GILEK
.S.UCUNCUOGLU
OKANDUR
H.ARAN

NEV.AKOGUL

900 Gim

Derece

1.00.67
1.01.51
1.01.95
1.02.03
1.02.45
1.02.97
1.03.75
1.04.23

1.06.16

istanbul Hipdromu (25. Yans Giinii)

4)30+

Gy AGF St Fark G Ck.

1,85

5

2

HP



